
Entries into National Championships

2018 Field Breakdown
NCAA Division II Indoor Track & Field Championships

MEN

Sprint / 
Hurdles

Mid-
Distance

Distance Relays Jumps Throws

Conference
Combined

 Events

Colorado Mines 1 3 8 1 217 RMAC 2

Tiffin 4 2 1 5 316 GLIAC 1

Adams State 1 2 9 1 1 115 RMAC

Grand Valley State 1 5 2 3 112 GLIAC

Texas A&M-Commerce 7 1 211 Lone Star 1

Ashland 3 1 1 510 GLIAC

Pittsburg State 4 3 110 MIAA 2

Central Missouri 1 4 38 MIAA

Minnesota State 6 1 18 NSIC

Academy of Art 2 1 1 2 17 PacWest

Findlay 1 1 47 G-MAC 1

Lincoln (Mo.) 2 1 1 26 MIAA

Texas A&M-Kingsville 2 1 2 16 Lone Star

American International 1 2 1 15 Northeast-10

CSU-Pueblo 2 2 15 RMAC

Missouri Southern 2 35 MIAA

West Texas A&M 1 1 1 25 Lone Star

Angelo State 1 1 14 Lone Star 1

Carson-Newman 3 14 SAC

Emporia State 2 1 14 MIAA

Fort Hays State 2 24 MIAA

Queens (N.C.) 3 14 SAC

Saint Augustine's 1 1 24 CIAA

Western State 2 1 14 RMAC

Eastern New Mexico 2 13 Lone Star

Indianapolis 1 23 GLVC

Limestone 33 Conf. Carolinas

Neb.-Kearney 2 13 MIAA

Northwood (Mich.) 1 1 13 GLIAC

Saginaw Valley State 13 GLIAC 2

Southern Connecticut 1 23 Northeast-10

Western Oregon 1 1 13 GNAC

Adelphi 1 12 Northeast-10

Augustana (S.D.) 1 12 NSIC

Azusa Pacific 1 12 PacWest

Colorado Christian 1 12 RMAC

Colorado Mesa 12 RMAC 1

Ferris State 1 12 GLIAC

Lee (Tenn.) 1 12 Gulf South

Lenoir-Rhyne 22 SAC

McKendree 22 GLVC

Mount Olive 1 12 Conf. Carolinas

Oklahoma Christian 1 12 Heartland Confe

Rogers State 22 Heartland Confe

Sioux Falls 1 12 NSIC

St. Thomas Aquinas (N.Y.) 22 East Coast

Virginia State 1 12 CIAA

Wingate 22 SAC



Entries into National Championships

2018 Field Breakdown
NCAA Division II Indoor Track & Field Championships

MEN

Sprint / 
Hurdles

Mid-
Distance

Distance Relays Jumps Throws

Conference
Combined

 Events

Alabama-Huntsville 11 Gulf South

Alaska Anchorage 11 GNAC

Anderson (S.C.) 11 SAC

Barton 11 Conf. Carolinas

Black Hills State 11 RMAC

Central State 11 SIAC

Central Washington1 GNAC 1

Chadron State 11 RMAC

Christian Brothers 11 Gulf South

Claflin 11 SIAC

Concordia (Ore.) 11 GNAC

Harding 11 Great American

Hillsdale 11 G-MAC

Indiana (Pa.) 11 PSAC

Kutztown 11 PSAC

Lewis1 GLVC 1

Malone 11 G-MAC

Missouri S&T 11 GLVC

Missouri Western 11 MIAA

MSU Moorhead 11 NSIC

North Greenville 11 Conf. Carolinas

Northern State 11 NSIC

Northwest Missouri 11 MIAA

Northwest Nazarene 11 GNAC

Notre Dame (Ohio) 11 Mountain East

Shippensburg 11 PSAC

Shorter 11 Gulf South

Simon Fraser 11 GNAC

Slippery Rock 11 PSAC

Southern Indiana 11 GLVC

Southwest Baptist 11 MIAA

Stonehill 11 Northeast-10

Tarleton State 11 Lone Star

Tusculum 11 SAC

UC-Colorado Springs 11 RMAC

U-Mary 11 NSIC

Virginia Union 11 CIAA

Walsh 11 G-MAC

Wayne State (Neb.)1 NSIC 1

West Chester 11 PSAC

Wheeling Jesuit 11 Mountain East
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Grand Valley State 3 2 7 2 2 218 GLIAC

Pittsburg State 3 1 4 210 MIAA

West Texas A&M 4 1 4 110 Lone Star

Adams State 2 2 4 19 RMAC

Academy of Art 2 1 1 2 28 PacWest

Bellarmine 3 1 1 2 18 GLVC

Western State 2 4 1 18 RMAC

Missouri Southern 2 47 MIAA 1

SF State 3 1 1 27 CCAA

UC-Colorado Springs 1 3 1 17 RMAC 1

Angelo State 1 3 16 Lone Star 1

Ashland 1 46 GLIAC 1

Azusa Pacific 2 2 16 PacWest 1

Concordia (Ore.) 2 46 GNAC

Hillsdale 1 56 G-MAC

New Mexico Highlands 3 36 RMAC

Simon Fraser 3 2 16 GNAC

Texas A&M-Commerce 4 1 16 Lone Star

Alaska Anchorage 4 15 GNAC

American International 45 Northeast-10 1

Central Washington 2 15 GNAC 2

Lewis 2 2 15 GLVC

Lincoln (Mo.) 3 25 MIAA

Saint Augustine's 1 1 35 CIAA

U-Mary 1 2 25 NSIC

Winston-Salem State 55 CIAA

Central Missouri 1 1 14 MIAA 1

Mount Olive 1 1 24 Conf. Carolinas

Northwest Missouri 2 14 MIAA 1

Southwest Baptist 1 34 MIAA

Walsh 2 1 14 G-MAC

Western Oregon 2 24 GNAC

Cal State LA 2 13 CCAA

Colorado Mines 2 13 RMAC

Findlay 1 23 G-MAC

Lindenwood 33 MIAA

Minnesota State 2 13 NSIC

Queens (N.C.) 1 1 13 SAC

Seattle Pacific 1 13 GNAC 1

Shippensburg 1 23 PSAC

Cal State Stanislaus 22 CCAA

Chadron State 22 RMAC

Colorado Mesa 1 12 RMAC

Concordia-St. Paul2 NSIC 2

East Stroudsburg 12 PSAC 1

Edinboro 1 12 PSAC

Embry-Riddle (Fla.) 1 12 Sunshine

Indianapolis 22 GLVC
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Johnson C. Smith 22 CIAA

McKendree 1 12 GLVC

Merrimack 22 Northeast-10

Millersville 22 PSAC

Minnesota Duluth 22 NSIC

Northern Michigan 1 12 GLIAC

Northern State 22 NSIC

Oklahoma Baptist 1 12 Great American

Oklahoma Christian 1 12 Heartland Confe

Sioux Falls 1 12 NSIC

Slippery Rock 22 PSAC

Southern Connecticut 1 12 Northeast-10

Texas A&M-Kingsville 1 12 Lone Star

Ursuline 1 12 G-MAC

Wayne State (Neb.) 22 NSIC

Adelphi 11 Northeast-10

Assumption1 Northeast-10 1

Augustana (S.D.) 11 NSIC

Bloomsburg 11 PSAC

California (Pa.) 11 PSAC

Coker 11 SAC

Concordia (Calif.) 11 PacWest

CSU-Pueblo 11 RMAC

Eastern New Mexico 11 Lone Star

Flagler 11 Peach Belt

Harding 11 Great American

Lee (Tenn.) 11 Gulf South

Malone 11 G-MAC

Missouri S&T 11 GLVC

New Haven 11 Northeast-10

North Greenville 11 Conf. Carolinas

Northwood (Mich.) 11 GLIAC

Notre Dame (Ohio) 11 Mountain East

Roberts Wesleyan 11 East Coast

Seton Hill 11 PSAC

St. Cloud State1 NSIC 1

Stonehill 11 Northeast-10

Virginia State 11 CIAA

Washburn 11 MIAA

Wayne State (Mich.) 11 GLIAC

Western Washington 11 GNAC

Wingate 11 SAC

Winona State 11 NSIC


